selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED T8 U-Bend Direct Fit : 1-5/8”
11.5
watts
50,000
hours
>156
lpw
1,800
lumens
•	 Directly replaces fluorescent U1 lamps
•	 No socket changes, uses shunted or non-
shunted sockets
•	 Operates on most electronic T8 (instant &
programmed), and dimming ballasts
•	 Instantaneous full light output upon power-up
•	 Choice of 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, or 5000K
CCT
•	 Frosted glass lens reduces visual glare
•	 Environment-friendly, no mercury or lead
•	 5 year product warranty
•	 Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
•	 No rewiring or modifications of any kind
required
•	 11.5W replaces 32W fluorescent
•	 1,800 lumens @ 11.5W
•	 Power factor: ≥0.9
•	 82+ CRI
•	 50,000 hour life
•	 Highbays
•	 Troffers
•	 Industrial Strips
•	 Cove Lighting
•	 Warehouses
•	 Stairwells
•	 Cold Storage
Performance Applications
Features
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON
80
CRI (Ra)
50,000
LIFETIME HRS
SHATTER
RESISTANTENCLOSED
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
LED T8 U-Bend Direct Fit : 1-5/8”
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # W Lm CCT CRI MOL Base Life/
Hrs Replaces Fluor. DLC
10094 LED11.5WT8F/U1/835-G8DR     11.5W 1,800 3500K 82+ 2.24”/570mm G13 50K 32W Fluorescent ✓
10095 LED11.5WT8F/U1/840-G8DR 11.5W 1,800 4000K 82+ 2.24”/570mm G13 50K 32W Fluorescent ✓
10096 LED11.5WT8F/U1/850-G8DR       11.5W 1,800 5000K 82+ 2.24”/570mm G13 50K 32W Fluorescent ✓
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.	 ✓ DesignLights Consortium® Qualified
Rev. 9/18/18
22.44"/570mm